basjs
desfgns

byé{ﬁ_

Level Suite
General Specifications

Euro Tissue Holder

6.75”
[171mm]

1.80”

[46mm]
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Mounting
Setscrew—T Bracket

The manufacturer reserves the right to, and do time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions.
Updated on September 11, 2020



